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Autumn term 

Mon 6.9 INSET DAY – staff only 

Tues 7.9 – Primary pupils restart  

Weds 8.9 – KS3 pupils start 

Thurs 9.9 – KS4 pupils start 

Fri  8.10 INSET day – staff only 

Fri 22.10 – last day of half term 

Mon 25.10 - Fri 29.10 half term holiday week 

Mon 6th Dec – Whole school review week 

Friday 10th Dec – Christmas Fair 

Friday 17th Dec – last day of term 

Mon 20.12.21 -  3.1.22 Christmas Holiday 

Mon 3.1.22 – BANK HOLIDAY 

Spring term  

Tues 4.1.22 INSET DAY – Staff only 

Weds 5.1.22 start of Spring term for pupils 

Fri 18.2 last day of half term  

Mon 21.2-Fri 25.2 half term holiday week 

Mon 4th April Whole School Review Week 

Fri 8.4 last day of term 

Mon 11.4.22 – Fri  22.4.22  Easter holiday 

Summer term  

Mon 25.4.22 INSET DAY – Staff Only 

Tues 26.4.21 start of Summer term for pupils 

Mon 2.5  May Day Bank Holiday 

Fri 27.5 - last day of half term 

Mon 30.5-Fri 3.6 half term holiday week 

Fri 24.6.22 INSET DAY – Staff only 

Mon 11th July – Whole School Review Week 

Fri 22nd July – Last Day of Term Pupils & Staff 

 

GCSE results day: Thursday 25th August 2022  

 


